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Tax contacts in IBR
participating economies

Argentina
Grant Thornton

Fernando Fucci

T +54 11 4105 0000

E ffucci@gtar.com.ar
Armenia

Grant Thornton Amy ot
Armand Pinarbasi

T +374 10 26 09 64

E armandpinarbasi@gta.am

Australia

Grant Thornton
Peter Godber

T +61 07 3222 0200
E pgodber@grantthornton.com.au

Belgium

Grant Thornton
Georges Key meulen
T +32 2 469 0100

E gkeymeulen@grantthornton.be

Botswana

Grant Thornton

Rajesh Narasimhan
T + 267 -3912983

E nrajesh@grantthornton.co.bw

Brazl

Terco Grant Thornton
Sergio Kubiak

T +55 11 3054 0261

E kubiak@tercogt.com.br

Canada

Raymond Chabot Grant Thornton
Jean Gauthier

T +1 514 393 4789

E gauthier.jean@rcgt.com

Canada

Grant Thornton
Gary Dent

T +1 416 360 4972

E gdent@grantthornton.ca

Chile
Surlatina Auditores
Jose Luis Aviles

T +56 2 651 3000
E javiles@gtchile.cl

Denmark

Grant Thornton

Hanne Sogaard Hansen

T +45 35 27 13 61
E hsh@grantthornton.dk

Finland

Grant Thornton

Santeri Kééridinen

T +358 9 51 23 33 19

E santeri.kaariainen@gtfinland.com
France

Grant Thornton

Jérome Bogaert

T +33 1 53 42 61 61

E jbogaert@av ocats-gt.com

Germany

Grant Thornton

Paul Forst

T +49 211 49 55 49 295

E paul forst@dus .grantthomton.de

Greece

Grant Thornton
Sotiris Gioussios
T +30 2 10 72 80 000

E sgioussios@grant-thornton.gr

Hong Kong

Grant Thornton
Gary James

T +852 3746 3137

E gary .james@gthk.com.hk

India

Grant Thornton

Pallavi Joshi Bakhru

T +91 11 4278 7016
E pallavi.bakhru@wcgt.in

Ireland
Grant Thornton
Frank Walsh

T +353 1 6805 607

E frank walsh@grantthornton.ie

Italy

Grant Thomton Bemoni & Partners

Alessandro Dragonetti

T +39 02 760 08 751

E o.dragonetti oni it
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Malay sia
SJ Grant Thornton

Seah Siew Yun

T +60 3 2692 4022
E seah@gt.com.my

Mexico
Salles, Sdinz-Grant Thornton S.C.
Luis Arguelles

T +52 55 54 24 65 33

E larguelles@ssgt.com.mx

Netherlands

Grant Thornton
Jacob Mook

T +31 182 53 19 22
E jacob.mook@gt.nl

New Zealand

Grant Thornton
Greg Thompson

T +64 (0)4 495 3775

E greg.thompson@nz.gt.com

Philippines

Punongbay an & Araullo
Marivic C. Espafio

T +63 2 886 5511

E marivic.espano@pna.ph

Poland

Grant Thornton Frackowiak
Dariusz Bednarski

T +48 22 205 48 41

E bednarski.dariusz@gtfr.pl

Puerto Rico

Kevane Grant Thornton

Maria de los A. Rivera

T 787-754-1915

E maria.rivera@kev ane.com

Russia
Grant Thornton
Alexander Sidorenko

T +7 495 258 99 90

E asidorenko@gtrus.com

Singapore
Foo Kon Tan Grant Thornton

Albert Ng
T +65 6304 2359

E ng@grantthornton.com.sg

South Africa

Grant Thornton

Mike Teuchert

T +27 21 481 9123

E mteuchert@gtct.co.za
Spain

Audihispana Grant Thornton
Francisco Benede

T +34 93 206 39 00
E fbenede@ahabogados.com

Sweden

Grant Thornton
Monica Soderlund

T +46 8 563 070 74

E monica.sodedund@grantthomnton.se

Taiwan

Grant Thornton

Jay Lo

T +886 2 275 82 688

E jay @gti.com.tw

Thailand

Grant Thornton

Edward Strauss
T +66 2 205 8120

E edward.strauss@gt-thai.com

Turkey

Grant Thornton

Ay kut Halit

T +90 0 212 373 0000

E aykut.halit@gtturkey .com

United Kingdom
Grant Thornton

Francesca Lagerberg

T +44 207 728 3454

E francesca.lagerberg @gtuk.com

United States
Grant Thornton
Jeff Olin

T+1 312 602 8014

E jeff.olin@gt.com

Vietnam
Grant Thornton
Ronald Parks

T +84 8 3910 9100

E ronald.parks@gt.com.vn
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